A Resolution to accept a donation in the amount of Two Thousand Dollars ($2,000.00) from 
Funcity Memphis LLC to help support the operation of Ridgeway Station.  District 3, Super 
District 8. Sponsored by Administration. 

2. A Resolution to appropriate Eleven Million Dollars ($11,000,000.00) in FY2026 CIP funding 
for the Axon Enterprise Solution, project number PD04031. All Council Districts. Sponsored 
by Administration. 

10:00 a.m. PUBLIC WORKS, SOLID WASTE, & GENERAL SERVICES COMMITTEE 

(Chairman Smiley, Jr., Vice Chair Warren)  

1. Resolution to Accept Wolf River Bottoms Task Force Phase-One Recommendations. 
Districts 1, 2, 5, and 7, Super District 9. Requested by Logan. 

2. A Resolution to amend the Fiscal Year 2026 CIP Budget by allocating and appropriating Five 
Million One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($5,100,000.00) and Five Million Nine Hundred 
Thousand Dollars ($5,900,000.00) in funds for the purchase of various vehicles and 
equipment through incurrence of indebtedness via the execution of a master equipment 
lease. All Council Districts. Sponsored by Administration. 

3. Presentation on Project Maintenance Processes in Various Departments.